
Majstrovstvá SŠ v atletike jednotlivcov         okres Komárno    16.4.2013 
 
 
100 m                žiaci                               
  1  Mészáros András       960329  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     12,37   
  2  Veselka Ján           940601  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    12,89   
  3  Czibor Barnabás       930716  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     13,01   
  4  Dome Dominik          960719  Komárno SOŠ OaS                 13,20   
  5  Ladányi Márton        960719  Komárno SCŠ Marianum s VJM      13,28   
  6  Maťko Jakub           941213  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    13,42   
  7  Kuti Richard          930904  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    13,67   
  8  Szabó Peter           950831  Komárno SOŠ OaS                 14,05   
 
400 m                žiaci                               
  1  Czibor Barnabás       930716  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    0:58,70  
  2  Maťko Jakub           941213  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka   0:59,84  
  3  Dudás Gergely         961212  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    1:00,80  
  4  Mészáros András       960329  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    1:04,32  
  5  Forró Gábor           960704  Komárno SCŠ Marianum s VJM     1:06,38  
     Fekete Eduard         951107  Hurbanovo SOŠ-SzKI                      
 
400 m 1.beh          žiaci                               
  1  Czibor Barnabás       930716  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    0:58,70  
  2  Maťko Jakub           941213  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka   0:59,84  
  3  Dudás Gergely         961212  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    1:00,80  
     Fekete Eduard         951107  Hurbanovo SOŠ-SzKI                      
 
400 m 2.beh          žiaci                               
  1  Mészáros András       960329  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    1:04,32  
  2  Forró Gábor           960704  Komárno SCŠ Marianum s VJM     1:06,38  
 
1500 m               žiaci                               
  1  Bakos Dávid           940828  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka   5:23,74  
  2  Rizov Angel           950804  Komárno SOŠ OaS                5:32,50  
  3  Molnár Dávid          970806  Komárno SCŠ Marianum s VJM     5:38,84  
  4  Bajcsi Ferenc         940921  Hurbanovo SOŠ-SzKI             5:39,56  
  5  Domján Ladislav       950526  Hurbanovo SOŠ-SzKI             5:43,84  
  6  Jančík Patrik         931226  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka   6:22,20  
 
110 m prek. 91cm     žiaci                               
  1  Jančík Patrik         931226  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    20,87   
 
diaľka               žiaci                               
  1  Veselka Ján           940601  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka     534 
  2  Kuti Richard          930904  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka     489  
  3  Szabó Peter           950831  Komárno SOŠ OaS                  467    
 
výška                žiaci                               
  1  Gerencséri Patrik     930327  Hurbanovo SOŠ-SzKI               168    
 
guľa 5kg             žiaci                               
  1  Hugyivár Peter        930127  Hurbanovo SOŠ-SzKI              15,00   
  2  Zakar Péter           940429  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     12,20   
  3  Zahoran Dávid         931003  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    12,06 
  4  Szász Maroš           940809  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    11,46 
  5  Zsidek Miklós         930301  Komárno SOŠ OaS                 10,82   
  6  Tóth Ronald           950713  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    10,65 
  7  Dome Dominik          960719  Komárno SOŠ OaS                 10,43   
  8  Rizov Nikolas         930801  Komárno SOŠ OaS                  9,98   
  9  Murányi Gábor         960816  Komárno SCŠ Marianum s VJM       9,24   
 
oštep 700g           žiaci                               
  1  Fekete Eduard         951107  Hurbanovo SOŠ-SzKI              32,08   



  2  Piroska Jozef         960711  Hurbanovo SOŠ-SzKI              31,41   
  3  Rizov Nikolas         930801  Komárno SOŠ OaS                 29,51   
  4  Zsidek Miklós         930301  Komárno SOŠ OaS                 28,53   
  5  Béber Patrik          930716  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    25,14 
  6  Bakos Dávid           940828  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    24,13   
  7  Tóth Ronald           950713  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    20,99 
     Szász Maroš           940809  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka     0,00 
 
100 m                žiačky                              
  1  Farkašová Mariana     941115  Komárno SOŠ OaS                 14,11   
  2  Vazquez Duarte Jenni  960620  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     15,13   
  3  Hajmásyová Sabína     931026  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    15,49   
  4  Matyasiová Eva        941218  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    16,27   
  5  Vorosová Zuzana       970704  Komárno SOŠ OaS                 17,16   
 
400 m                žiačky                              
  1  Benyó Nikolett        940621  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    1:09,16  
  2  Földes Tímea          951103  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    1:13,40  
  3  Sahaj Mercedes        970820  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    1:13,66  
  4  Barkóciová Gabriela   960626  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka   1:14,98  
  5  Pásztó Eszter         970312  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    1:22,41  
     Nováková Ivana        970420  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka            
 
800 m                žiačky                              
  1  Benyó Nikolett        940621  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    2:45,17  
  2  Csonková Klaudia      970517  Komárno SOŠ OaS                2:54,06  
  3  Gábor Zsuzsanna       950830  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    2:54,72  
  4  Hornyák Erika         961115  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    2:57,66  
  5  Korpás Réka           950805  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    3:00,81  
  6  Tárnoková Diana       950428  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka   3:11,94  
  7  Gregušová Barbora     950222  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka   3:16,00  
  8  Kisová Cyntia         970809  Komárno SOŠ OaS                3:19,94  
  9  Bothová Eva           960214  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka   3:26,26  
 
diaľka               žiačky                              
  1  Kaššovicová Brenda    931231  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka     419    
  2  Földes Tímea          951103  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      412    
  3  Kisová Cyntia         970809  Komárno SOŠ OaS                  386    
  4  Barkóciová Gabriela   960626  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka     383    
  5  Vazquez Duarte Jenni  960620  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      378    
  6  Vorosová Zuzana       970704  Komárno SOŠ OaS                  368    
  7  Gábor Zsuzsanna       950830  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      361    
  8  Hajmásyová Sabína     931026  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka     348    
 
výška                žiačky                              
  1  Kaššovicová Brenda    931231  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka     125    
 
guľa 3kg             žiačky                              
  1  Zakál Vivien          941015  Komárno SOŠ OaS                  9,57   
  2  Urbanová Martina      940618  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka     9,48   
  3  Stračiaková Karin     950316  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka     6,85   
 
oštep 600g           žiačky                              
  1  Goghová Milada        950914  Komárno SOŠ OaS                 22,45   
  2  Csonková Klaudia      970517  Komárno SOŠ OaS                 19,73   
  3  Urbanová Martina      940618  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    19,70   
  4  Zakál Vivien          941015  Komárno SOŠ OaS                 15,67   


